
NEW
!

HIRAY  
Design Ludovica + Roberto Palomba

NEW
!

kg

17.0

67 59
32

121
106

68

kg

1.0

44

96

6193 1 25.0 0.534 123X62X70

6197 1 1.8 0.012 96X44X3

EN 1022:2005 Compliant
EN 1728:2012+AC2013 level reached
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MATERIAL
Painted galvanised steel 

MATERIAL
Heat-formed polyurethane upholstered in a fabric containing laser-cut, water-
repellent recycled material with the lower side coated in a non-slip rubberised 
effect.

6193
sofa  

6197
cushion  


